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Группа № 1    10:00    Дорожка подиум
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ЗВЕКОВ Виктор АЛТ  0  0  3  1  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7
БАБКИН Тимофей ОМС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
СИМОНЯК Семен НОВ  1  V  1  4  4  0 0.167 -13 15 6
ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ  1  V  4  V  3  1 0.333 -6 19 5
АГАНИН Илья ПЕР  1  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 -3 21 4
СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 25 3

Группа № 2    10:00    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕОНОВ Михаил НОВ  0  2  0  0  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7
ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Владислав НОВ  V  3  4  1  2  V 0.333 -1 20 5
ГРИДАСОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 9 26 3
МИЛЬКО Артем ОМС  V  V  2  0  1  V 0.500 -2 18 4
ПОПРАВКО Савва МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 18 28 2
ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ЗАХАРЕНКО Роман АЛТ  V  1  0  1  0  3 0.167 -16 10 6

Группа № 3    10:00    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОКМАКОВ Дмитрий НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 8 24 3
БАРАНОВСКИЙ Даниил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2
КОЗИН Максим НОВ  2  0  3  V  V  1 0.333 -5 16 5
СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  3  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 22 4
СЕРЕДИН Кирилл АЛТ  1  3  0  1  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7
ГАВРИЛОВ Илья ОМС  0  3  1  3  V  1 0.167 -13 13 6
ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Группа № 4    10:00    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
СМОЛЕНЦЕВ Тимофей НОВ  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 26 3
ЯНЧУК Игорь НОВ  1  1  0  3  1  V 0.167 -16 11 6
БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  2  0  V  V  4  V 0.500 1 21 4
ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ  0  2  V  4  2  V 0.333 -7 18 5
ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 25 2
ФЕДОТОВСКИХ Евгений НОВ  0  1  2  1  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа № 5    10:00    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  3  0  3 0.500 2 21 3
ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Захар НОВ  0  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ  1  V  V  3  0  4 0.333 -6 18 6
РАХМАНГУЛОВ Тимур ПЕР  3  V  2  0  1  V 0.333 -5 16 5
ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 2
ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
КУЗИЧКИН Александр АЛТ  V  V  V  1  1  1 0.500 -4 18 4
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Группа № 6    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 24 4
ЮДИН Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 14 27 2
ТРОПИН Тимур НОВ  1  0  0  3  2  3 0.000 -21 9 7
ЛИСАФИН Иван АЛТ  3  2  V  0  2  V 0.333 -5 17 5
СЕРГИЕНКО Семен ОМС  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 27 3
ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ  2  0  V  2  0  1 0.167 -18 10 6

Группа № 7    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  0  4  V 0.667 9 24 3
КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ  2  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 -2 21 4
КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ  2  3  V  1  0  V 0.333 -10 16 5
КОМАРИН Богдан АЛТ  0  2  4  1  2  V 0.167 -14 14 6
ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
БАЛАБАЕВ Александр АЛТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 2
ГОНТОВОЙ Михаил ОМС  1  3  2  3  0  2 0.000 -19 11 7

Группа № 8    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
МОРДВИНОВ Никита НОВ  0  0  2  2  V  2 0.167 -17 11 6
ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 2
ВОРОБЬЁВ Андрей ОМС  4  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 23 4
ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  0  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 23 3
КАСЬКОВ Степан КЕМ  0  3  0  0  0  2 0.000 -25 5 7
КАЙГОРОДОВ Савелий АЛТ  0  V  0  4  0  V 0.333 -10 14 5

Группа № 9    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УСПАНОВ Олег НОВ  2  0  V  1  2  V 0.333 -11 15 5
ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 25 3
КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ТИМОФЕЕВ Владислав ОМС  4  2  0  0  3  3 0.000 -18 12 7
ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 24 2
ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 4 26 4
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Виталий НОВ  2  3  0  V  1  3 0.167 -14 14 6

Группа № 10    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОБКОВ Леонид НОВ  V  2  0  1  3  V 0.333 -11 16 6
ТАБОРКИН Егор НОВ  4  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7
БОГДАНОВ Марк НОВ  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 8 23 2
ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ДМИТРИНЁВ Глеб ОМС  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.667 3 22 3
ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ  V  V  V  3  4  1 0.500 2 23 4
ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ  3  V  1  0  4  V 0.333 -3 18 5
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Группа № 11    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕНИСЕНКО Степан НОВ  V  4  V  1  3  2 0.333 -4 20 4
ФРОЛОВ Кирилл НОВ  0  V  V  1  0  2 0.333 -14 13 6
ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ  V  4  V  1  0  1 0.333 -11 16 5
ПАВЛЕНКО Арсений ПЕР  4  3  3  1  2  V 0.167 -8 18 7
ПОГОДИН Никита САР  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 29 2
БРУЕР Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ЛЕВЧУК Никита АЛТ  V  V  V  1  3  2 0.500 1 21 3

Группа № 12    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ  2  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 -5 21 5
КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 1
КАРТАШОВ Артём НОВ  4  1  4  V  3  V 0.333 -1 22 6
ЛАЗУТКИН Кирилл КЕМ  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 27 3
РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 4 26 2
КОЗАК Илья НОВ  V  1  V  3  4  V 0.500 1 23 4
НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ  3  4  1  4  2  3 0.000 -13 17 7

Группа № 13    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 9 26 1
ИГНАТОВ Игорь НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 26 4
ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ  3  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 4 25 5
БАБИЧЕВ Георгий СПБ  2  2  3  V  0  0 0.167 -14 12 6
ОСИПОВ Павел АЛТ  0  1  0  1  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7
ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 11 26 2
ЖУЛАНОВ Павел ПЕР  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 2

Группа № 14    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
ТЮКИН Михаил НОВ  3  1  V  3  3  V 0.333 -8 20 5
ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 24 3
КАЙЛЬ Алексей АЛТ  4  4  3  1  4  3 0.000 -11 19 7
ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ  3  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 -1 22 4
БУДНИК Никита ОМС  0  4  0  V  0  1 0.167 -18 10 6

Группа № 15    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРНИЛОВ Артём НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 9 26 1
БАЛОК Егор НОВ  3  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 7 24 5
ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ  4  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 4
СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
ГОРДИКОВ Елисей АЛТ  2  2  2  0  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7
САФОНОВ Александр НОВ  1  0  0  0  V  1 0.167 -20 7 6
НОРМАН Иван МОС  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 10 25 3
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Группа № 16    10:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИРИЛОВ Тимур НОВ  1  0  X  2  0  3 0.000 -19 6 6
ПАХОМОВ Владислав НОВ  V  2  X  V  V  0 0.600 1 17 4
МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ  V  V  X  2  V  V 0.800 12 22 1
АБРАМОВ Михаил НОВ  E  E  E  E  E  E EXC
ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ  V  4  V  X  V  1 0.600 4 20 3
СЕМЕНОВ Марк АЛТ  V  1  1  X  2  3 0.200 -8 12 5
ШИЛОНОСОВ Анастасий ПЕР  V  V  2  X  V  V 0.800 10 22 2

Группа № 17    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАРИН Никита НОВ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 10 27 2
ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 25 3
СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Святослав ПЕР  4  4  V  V  2  1 0.333 -3 21 5
КОСМЫНИН Иван НОВ  0  3  1  2  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7
ПЕРИСТЫЙ Михаил ОМС  V  1  3  V  1  1 0.333 -9 16 6
НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
МОТИН Александр АЛТ  1  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 1 18 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
1 ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
1 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
4 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
4 КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
4 ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
7 ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
7 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
9 БРУЕР Георгий МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
9 ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
9 ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

12 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
13 ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
14 ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
15 ПОПРАВКО Савва МОС 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован
16 ПОГОДИН Никита САР 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован
17 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован
18 БАБКИН Тимофей ОМС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
19 КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
20 БАЛАБАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
21 ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
22 БАРАНОВСКИЙ Даниил НОВ 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован
23 КОРНИЛОВ Артём НОВ 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован
23 ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован
25 ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ 0.833 9 25 квалифицирован
26 МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
27 ШИЛОНОСОВ Анастасий ПЕР 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
28 ЮДИН Михаил НОВ 0.667 14 27 квалифицирован
29 СМОЛЕНЦЕВ Тимофей НОВ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован
30 ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
30 ЖУЛАНОВ Павел ПЕР 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
32 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован
33 СЕРГИЕНКО Семен ОМС 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован
33 ХАРИН Никита НОВ 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован
35 СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
36 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
37 ГРИДАСОВ Максим НОВ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
38 ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован
38 ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован
38 ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован
41 ТОКМАКОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
42 БОГДАНОВ Марк НОВ 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
42 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
44 ИГНАТОВ Игорь НОВ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
45 ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
45 ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
47 ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
48 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
49 РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

49 ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
51 ЛАЗУТКИН Кирилл КЕМ 0.667 3 27 квалифицирован
52 ДМИТРИНЁВ Глеб ОМС 0.667 3 22 квалифицирован
53 ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
54 ПАХОМОВ Владислав НОВ 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
55 БАЛОК Егор НОВ 0.500 7 24 квалифицирован
56 ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован
57 ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
57 ВОРОБЬЁВ Андрей ОМС 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
59 ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
60 КОЗАК Илья НОВ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
61 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
61 ЛЕВЧУК Никита АЛТ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
63 МОТИН Александр АЛТ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
64 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
65 НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
66 КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
67 МИЛЬКО Артем ОМС 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
68 АГАНИН Илья ПЕР 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
69 КУЗИЧКИН Александр АЛТ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован
70 ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ 0.500 -5 21 квалифицирован
71 КАРТАШОВ Артём НОВ 0.333 -1 22 квалифицирован
72 ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Владислав НОВ 0.333 -1 20 квалифицирован
73 СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Святослав ПЕР 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
74 ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицирован
75 ДЕНИСЕНКО Степан НОВ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
76 ЛИСАФИН Иван АЛТ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
77 КОЗИН Максим НОВ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован
77 РАХМАНГУЛОВ Тимур ПЕР 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован
79 ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
80 ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
81 ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
82 ТЮКИН Михаил НОВ 0.333 -8 20 квалифицирован
83 ПЕРИСТЫЙ Михаил ОМС 0.333 -9 16 квалифицирован
84 КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ 0.333 -10 16 квалифицирован
85 КАЙГОРОДОВ Савелий АЛТ 0.333 -10 14 квалифицирован
86 БОБКОВ Леонид НОВ 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован
86 ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован
88 УСПАНОВ Олег НОВ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицирован
89 ФРОЛОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.333 -14 13 квалифицирован
90 СЕМЕНОВ Марк АЛТ 0.200 -8 12 квалифицирован
91 ПАВЛЕНКО Арсений ПЕР 0.167 -8 18 квалифицирован
92 СИМОНЯК Семен НОВ 0.167 -13 15 квалифицирован
93 ГАВРИЛОВ Илья ОМС 0.167 -13 13 квалифицирован
94 КОМАРИН Богдан АЛТ 0.167 -14 14 квалифицирован
94 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Виталий НОВ 0.167 -14 14 квалифицирован
96 БАБИЧЕВ Георгий СПБ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
97 ЯНЧУК Игорь НОВ 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
98 ЗАХАРЕНКО Роман АЛТ 0.167 -16 10 выбывший
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99 МОРДВИНОВ Никита НОВ 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
100 БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
100 БУДНИК Никита ОМС 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
102 САФОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.167 -20 7 выбывший
103 КАЙЛЬ Алексей АЛТ 0.000 -11 19 выбывший
104 НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
105 ТИМОФЕЕВ Владислав ОМС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
106 ГОНТОВОЙ Михаил ОМС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
107 КИРИЛОВ Тимур НОВ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
108 ТРОПИН Тимур НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
109 ГОРДИКОВ Елисей АЛТ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
110 КОСМЫНИН Иван НОВ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
110 ТАБОРКИН Егор НОВ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
112 ЗВЕКОВ Виктор АЛТ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
112 СЕРЕДИН Кирилл АЛТ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
112 ФЕДОТОВСКИХ Евгений НОВ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
115 КАСЬКОВ Степан КЕМ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
116 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Захар НОВ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
117 ЛЕОНОВ Михаил НОВ 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
117 ОСИПОВ Павел АЛТ 0.000 -27 3 выбывший

АБРАМОВ Михаил НОВ exc ?exc?
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